
DATE AWAY HOME TIME LOCATION
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 6:50pm - 7:50pm Varsity Practice Rink A

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 8:10pm - 9:40pm JV Practice Rink A

Friday, April 5, 2024 Carmel 2 GBN 2 8:10pm Rink B

Saturday, April 6, 2024 GBS 1 GBN Var 1 5:20pm Rink B
Saturday, April 6, 2024 GBS JV GBN JV 6:50pm Rink B

Monday, April 8, 2024 GBN Var 1 Carmel 1 7:20pm Glacier Ice Rink
Monday, April 8, 2024 8:30-9:30pm JV Practice Last Name A-L Rink A

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 8:50pm - 9:50pm JV Practice Last Name M-Z Rink A
9:20pm - 10:20pm Varsity Practice Rink B

Friday, April 12, 2024 Lake Forest GBN JV 7:00pm Rink B

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Carmel JV GBN JV 3:30pm Rink B
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Carmel  1 GBN Var 1 5:00pm Rink B

Monday, April 15, 2024 GBN JV Lake Forest JV 5:30pm Alumni Memorial Fieldhouse - Lake Forest College
Monday, April 15, 2024 GBN Var 1 Lake Forest 1 6:45pm Alumni Memorial Fieldhouse - Lake Forest College

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 8:50pm - 9:50pm Varsity Rink A

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 8:10pm - 9:10pm JV Practice Last Name A-L Rink B
9:20pm - 10:20pm JV Practice Last Name M-Z Rink B

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 GBN Var 1 York 1 9:00pm Addison Ice Rink

Friday, April 19, 2024 GBN JV GBS JV 6:40pm Glenview Ice Center
Friday, April 19, 2024 Lake Forest GBN 2 7:00pm Rink B

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Evanston JV GBN JV 5:20pm Rink B
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Evanston 1 GBN Var 1 6:50pm Rink B

Sunday, April 21, 2024 GBN Var 1 Highland Park 2:00pm Centennial Ice Arena

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 GBN JV New Trier JV 8:20pm Winnetka Ice Arena

Friday, April 26, 2024 GBN JV Loyola JV 7:20pm Heartland Ice Arena 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 GBN JV Evanston JV 5:20pm Robert Crown Community Center - Evanston Ice Arena
Saturday, April 27, 2024 GBN Var 1 Evanston 1 6:50pm Robert Crown Community Center - Evanston Ice Arena

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 GBN JV Highland Park JV 9:00pm Centennial Ice Arena

MAY 2024
Friday, May 3, 2024 New Trier Grey GBN2 8:00pm North Shore Ice Arena

Sunday, May 5, 2024 GBN 2 Loyola Maroon 3:30pm Heartland Ice Arena

Monday, May 6, 2024 GBN Var 1 Loyola Gold 6:00pm Heartland Ice Arena
Monday, May 6, 2024 GBN 2 Carmel 7:20pm Glacier Ice Rink

Thursday, May 9, 2024 GBN JV Maine JV 8:15pm IceLand Skate - Niles

Saturday, May 11, 2024 GBN Var 1 GBS 1 5:45pm Glenview Ice Center
Saturday, May 11, 2024 GBN 2 GBS 2 7:25pm Glenview Ice Center

Sunday, May 12, 2024 GBN JV Carmel JV 1:50pm Glacier Ice Rink



Tuesday, May 14, 2024 York 2 GBN 2 6:40pm Rink A
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 York 1 GBN Var 1 8:10pm Rink A

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Lake Forest 1 GBN Var 1 8:10pm Rink A

Thursday, May 16, 2024 GBN Var 1 Maine    8:15pm IceLand Skate - Niles

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Loyola JV GBN JV 2:30pm RInk B
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Loyola Maroon GBN 2 4:00pm Rink B
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Loyola Gold GBN Var 1 5:30pm Rink B

Sunday, May 19, 2024 GBN Var 1 New Trier Green 7:50pm North Shore Ice Arena 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 New Trier White GBN 2 7:10pm Rink A
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 New Trier JV GBN JV 8:10pm Rink B

Thursday, May 23, 2024 New Trier Green GBN Var 1 7:20pm Rink B
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